20. Grafenauer MTB-Rennen
RSV Grafenau

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2013

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE CC-RENNEN

Rang StNr Name
3 Schiiler U 9 w

0O ~NO G WN =

e
o ©

11
12
13

42 ALTENSTRASSER Leoni
48 KORYTAROVA Anna
46 DOSTALOVA Anna
41 NAROVCOVA Monika
40 HODLOVA Nikola
43 KROUPOVA Zuzana
47 BEYEROVA Katefina
44 SCHLEICHER Lucy
51 HILDERTS Svenja
45 LIEBE Mathilde

6 SKRLOVA Veronika

2 RAUCH Leni

1 LACHOVA Dita

Verein

RSC-Waldkirchen
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice
Outdoor kids Ckyné
Ramala Klatovy

TJ COPR Prestice
Lykoklub Prachatice
RVN-Freising
RVN-Freising
RVN-Freising
OutdoorKids
Sportivo St. Englmar

1:11
1:07
1:12
1:15
1:17
1:23
1:36
1:33
1:44
1:38
1:23
1:55
1:57

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

1:07
1:11
1:07
1:08
1:15
1:19
1:23
1:26
1:32
1:37
1:47
1:59
2:19

1:10
1:27
1:27
1:23
1:19
1:23
1:19
1:19
1:34
1:38
1:49

—_ a4 A A A A A

17
11
11
11
12
118
115
23

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

04:48,179
05:00,457
05:00,925
05:02,625
05:07',336
05:27',148
05:36:,664
05:44.,000
04:51,190
04:55,870
05:01,861
03:54.,781
04:17,791
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Rang StNr Name

4 Schiiler U 9 m

613 TUHACEK Pavel

620 GRYGERA KryStof jaromi
619 TONCAR Pavel

617 FIEDLER David

610 NOVAK Krystof

612 STEPHAN Alex

611 BRANDL Timo

614 LACHA Adam

621 KUPER Alexander

10 618 KUNC Filip

11 615 DANIEL Simon

12 616 WEIBHAUPL Maximilian

5Schiiler U 11 w

82 VIKTOROVA Nela

83 HEJHALOVA Dagmar
81 KRAFT Laura

84 DOSTALOVA Lucie
87 STEPKOVA Kristyna
86 BAJCIKOVA Amélie
88 SKRLOVA Michaela
85 VITOULOVA Markéta

6 Schiiler U 11 m

489 DOSTAL Vaclav

484 FISCHL Sandro

481 REZNIK Jan

493 EBNER Tim

492 PASAK Jan

490 SiSL Borek

482 EICHINGER Jan

485 GADRINGER Andreas
9 486 NIGL Moritz

10 483 HORTREITER-BUCHCIC

11 487 WESTNER Simon

12 488 KUPER Andre

0O NOOGLAEWN=

©

0O NG A WN =

0O ~NO O WN =

Verein

Lyko klub Prachatice

Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice

RSV Grafenau

RSV Grafenau
Lykoklub Prachatice
Rad-Club liztal
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice
RSC-Waldkirchen

Lykoklub Prachatice
TJ Cykloprag

RSV Grafenau
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice
OutdoorKids
Lykoklub Prachatice

Lykoklub Prachatice
RSC-Tittling / Reidl Racing Team
CS Specialized SG Vimperk
MTB Team Bdébrach
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice

RSV Grafenau
RSC-Waldkirchen
RSC-Waldkirchen

RSV Grafenau
RSC-Waldkirchen
Rad-Club liztal

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

1:10 1:07
1:10 1:07
1:11 1:07
1:17 1:15
1:15 1:19
1:21 1:14
1:23 1:18
1:19 1:19
1:27 1:15
1:33 1:27
1:38 1:19
1:42 1:49

9:50
10:01
10:33
11:01
11:05
12:22
12:41
13:33

9:13

9:39

9:39
10:31
10:56
11:28
11:31
11:33
12:46
12:46
14:01
15:52

1:07
1:08
1:07
1:15
1:17
1:15
1:11
1:15
1:27
1:17
1:22
1:53

;
]
)
)
)
;

_ A A A

:03
110
11
110
:08
11
12
115
114
18
118

DNF

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

04:301,929
04:39,010
04:39,,696
05:001,772
05:01,708
05:04.,048
05:07',059
05:13,486
05:27,713
05:38,,836
05:39,,928
05:28,415

09:51,244
10:02,101
10:33,223
11:01,490
11:05,515
12:23,734
12:41,408
13:33,840

09:13,704
09:39,242
09:40,334
10:31,938
10:56,976
11:29,206
11:31,421
11:33,137
12:46,052
12:47,471
14:02,741
15:53,000
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Rang StNr Name

HWON =

7 Schiiler U 13 w

180 WURM Tatjana

183 SOUMAROVA Adéla
182 CERNOHORSKA Jitka
181 ZENISKOVA Pavla

8 Schiiler U 13 m

0O NG A WN =

702 SASKA Jan

708 FIEDLER Zdenék
712 NOVY Jakub

701 CEKAL Josef

706 SVITIL Michal
704 BAHLMANN Jonas
700 DYCK Frithjof
709 DRHA Tade&s
713 BILLMEIER Jonas
710 NOVOTNY Filip
714 WILDE Lukas
707 NIGL Marek

711 VEJVODA JiFi
703 KROMPARB Maxi

9 Schiiler U 15 w

0O NG A WDN =

266 REZNIKOVA Tereza
260 FREUND Eva

264 FROMBERGER Marion
263 SOUCKOVA Celestyna
269 SANDANYOVA Sasa
265 SASKOVA Tereza

267 PODSKALSKA Anna
268 SLAMOVA Michaela
270 HAUPTOVA Karolina
271 KORYTAROVA Eliska
262 RAUCH Luisa

261 RAUCH Chiara

Verein

RSC-Tittling

Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice

CS Specialized SG Vimperk
Lykoklub Prachatice

SK Repice

Author bike centrum Sedlacek
Author team Stupno
RSC-Tittling

RVN-Freising

Lykoklub Prachatice

MTB Team Bdébrach
Lykoklub Prachatice
RVN-Freising
RSC-Waldkirchen

Lykoklub Prachatice

RSV Grafenau

CS Specialized SG Vimperk

RSV Grafenau / TREK JUNIOR TEAM
TSV Bad Griesbach

CEZ cyklo Tabor

CS Specialized SG Vimperk
SK VELO PRAHA

Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice
Lykoklub Prachatice

Sportivo St. Englmar / Egger Radl / Hai Bike

Sportivo St. Englmar

0:54
1:07
1:02
1:06

0:53
0:54
1:02
0:56
1:00
1:03
1:11
1:11
1:06
1:07
1:12
1:19
1:38
1:11

10:26
10:28
10:24
10:33
11:01
10:28
11:24
11:00
11:48
12:13
13:09
13:16

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

8:13
9:13
9:16
9:58

7:46
7:49
8:13
8:26
8:28
8:31
8:37
8:54
9:01
9:00
8:56
9:52
9:39
11:01

10:33
10:50
10:52
10:54
11:22
11:50
11:35
11:39
12:39
12:56
13:37
13:46

8:24
9:24
10:05
11:58

7:47
8:01
8:31
8:31
8:28
8:31
8:43
8:46
9:13
9:11
9:18
9:54
10:05
11:11

10:43
10:41
10:43
10:37
11:31
11:54
11:18
12:01
12:50
14:07
13:46
13:43

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

17:34,790
19:45,237
20:24.,393
23:04,121

16:30,272
16:48,009
17:49,567
17:54,996
17:58,490
18:07,023
18:34,199
18:55,103
19:21,545
19:22,137
19:29,657
21:07',469
21:27,437
23:25,591

31:45,074
32:00,689
32:03,607
32:06,415
33:54,413
34:15,505
34:20,091
34:41,915
37:22,814
39:19,190
40:35,193
40:49,186
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Rang StNr Name Verein Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s) Endzeit (h:m:s,t)
10 Schiiler U 15 m
1 521 BICHLER Timo RSV-Passau / BMC-Rookies 8:37 9:03 9:11 _ _ _ _ 26:54.,861
2 525 JIROUS Samuel CS Specialized SG Vimperk 9:05 922 958 _ _ _ _ 28:27,666
3 523 DOLEZAL Vladislav CS Specialized SG Vimperk 9:18 9:39  10:00 _ _ _ _ 28:57,867
4 531 HOFMANN Bastian RSV Passau / Reidl Racing Team 9:37 9:56  10:01 o o o o 29:36/,649
5 522 BRANDL Vitus RSV-Passau 10:09 10:37  10:50 _ _ _ _ 31:40,076
6 527 CERNOHORSKY Zdenék Lykoklub Prachatice 10:11  10:39  10:48 _ o _ _ 31:40,466
7 528 WEBER Lukas 11:41 12:26 12:54 o o _ o 37:03,230
8 530 BILLMEIER Marco MTB Team Bobrach 12:13 12:48  12:58 o . _ _ 38:01,527
9 529 NEUZIL Jan Lykoklub Prachatice 1213 1246 14:52 _ _ _ _ 39:52,943
10 524 BRUNLEHNER Simon TSV Bad Griesbach 13:13 13:37  13:50 _ _ _ _ 40:41,006
11 Jugend U 17 w
1 450 VOGL Celina RSV Grafenau / TREK JUNIOR TEAM 10:56  11:28 11:24  11:18 . . _ 45:10,614
2 451 FROMBERGER Verena TSV Bad Griesbach 13:06 14:54  14:28 12:18 _ _ _ 54:49,000
12Jugend U 17 m
1 641 VOGL Pascal RSV Grafenau / TREK JUNIOR TEAM 8:11 8:50 8:37 826 824 _ _ 42:35,037
2 650 LANGENSCHEIDT Roma TSV Bad Griesbach 8:50 9:15 9:15 9:24  9:16 _ _ 46:01,549
3 647 NOVAK Radek GS cyklo tem Jistebnice 8:54 9:16 9:18 9:24  9:35 _ _ 46:31,236
4 640 BRANDL Benedikt RSC-Waldkirchen / StieglbauerRacingTeam  9:11 9:39 9:54  10:13 9:31 o o 48:32.,885
5 648 STARON Niklas RVN-Freising 9:39 9:45 10:01 9:50 9:31 _ o 48:51,449
6 642 BRUNLEHNER Tobias TSV Bad Griesbach 9:33 10:03 10:13 10:20 10:03 _ _ 50:19,199
7 645 MAIER Johannes RSC-Waldkirchen / GESUNDHEITSPARK Drei9:43  10:35 10:56  10:33 10:35 _ _ 52:23,986
8 649 SANDANY David Lykoklub Prachatice 10:00 11:24 10:54  10:56 _ _ _ 43:19,434
9 651 PACESNY Vojtech TJ Cykloprag 12:07 12:46  13:18  12:43 _ _ _ 50:58,651
10 646 HOHLFELD Philipp Run&Bike Kelheim 11:01 12:31 14:24 13:46 o _ _ 51:47',230
13 Junioren U 19 w
1 741 HAGENGRUBER Simone MTB Team Bdébrach / Stieglbauer Racingteam 9:35  10:07  10:33  10:41 _ _ _ 40:59,017
2 740 BUMBERGER Miriam Gesundheitspark Dreildndereck 11:22  11:41 1150 11:28 _ _ _ 46:26,258
14 Junioren U 19 m
1 564 HILDERTS Raven RVN-Freising 8:43 8:28 8:50 9:09 8:48 9:18 o 53:23,229
2 562 SCHONBERGER Sebasti MTB Team Bobrach / CONWAY ALLSTARS 8:58 9:07 9:15 926 9:20  8:39 _ 54:52,290
3 560 ERNST Julian MTB Team Bobrach / TREK JUNIOR TEAM  8:56 9:07 9:16 9:26 920 852 _ 55:05,472
4 566 HAFTNER Lukas SKI&BIKE Deggendorf 9:46 10:26 10:33  10:35 10:35 1048 _ 1:02:49,307
5 567 WOLTERS Jakob RSV Moosburg 10:31 10:26 10:46 10:35 10:50 10:56 o 1:04:10,317
6 563 SCHMOLLER Philipp RSC-Waldkirchen / Stieglbauer Racing Team 10:13  12:18 _ _ _ _ __ DNF ohne Riickm@2188,991
7 561 HERTEL Alexander RSV-Passau / HALEX Racing Team 9:48 _ _ _ _ _ __DNF 09:48,546
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Rang StNr Name Verein Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s) Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

15 Frauen allgemein
1 376 LENA Putz SSV Altenberg / SolutionXXL 9:03 9:22 9:22 9:39 o o o o 37:30,258
2 378 CERNAKOVA Milena Apex-Bike Tabor 9:46  10:00 10:01 10:05 o o o o 39:54.,,339
3 370 RAUCH Karin Sportivo St. Englmar / Stieglbauer Racingteani0:20  10:30  10:52  10:31 _ _ _ _ 42:18,374
4 374 AUER Julia TSV Bad Griesbach / Team WOMB GIRLSRIDI1:15  11:33  11:41  11:33 _ o o o 46:06,,493
5 372 LICHTENAUER Tamara Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck 11:30  11:39 1148  11:31 _ _ _ _ 46:30,299
6 373 HEB Eva Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck 12:13  12:48 12:50 12:09 _ o _ _ 50:03,800
7 371 BARZ Michaela Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck 1213 13:01  12:35 12:16 _ o _ _ 50:10,851
8 375 KUPER Anja Rad-Club liztal 12:30 12:33 13:13 12:52 o _ _ o 51:12.,846
9 377 HAASE Julia MTB Team Bohringen 10:43 _ _ _ _ _ _ __DNF 10:43,130
16 Herren 1_Hobby
1 130 MALY Lukas RSV Grafenau / Radsport de Graaf 8:05 8:35 8:43 8:41 833 824 _ _ 51:06,,388
2 132 HEROLD Lars Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck 8:24 8:33 8:31 8:37 831 828 _ _ 51:10,241
3 141 HOFFMANN Maximilian RSC-Waldkirchen / Egger Radl 8:22 8:33 8:35 8:37 833 828 _ _ 51:12,628
4 137 JAKES Tomas Cv)esk)'/ Krumlov 8:50 8:37 8:35 8:46 8:46 8:48 _ o 52:27,945
5 134 SCHOPPER Martin Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck 8:39 8:39 8:56 9:05 9:07  9:09 o o 53:42,622
6 136 KEBLER Thomas SKI&BIKE Deggendorf 8:35 9:01 9:13 9:11 9:18  9:20 _ _ 54:43,758
7 140 SUCHY Karez Koro Sklo 9:11 9:13 9:33 9:54  10:20 9:50 _ o 58:06,714
8 133 STRABER Markus Gesundheitspark Dreilandereck 9:20 9:43  10:00 9:54 9:58 9:33 o . 58:33,421
9 131 LiZNER Martin Ricany 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:37 10:15 10:41 o o 1:01:45,364

10 138 SPANN Florian SC Passau 9:56 10:26  10:33  10:46 10:28 o o . 52:14,591

11 139 PURWIN Sebastian RSC-Waldkirchen 11:16 12:03 12:03 12:07 11:33 o _ _ 59:08,740
17 Herren 1 _Liz
1 400 BERGMANN Sebastian Team Baier Corratec Landshut / Team Baier 7:46 7:43 8:11 8:11 8:15  8:09 8:24 _ 56:46,,965
2 403 STIEGLBAUER Michael Sportivo St. Englmar / Stieglbauer Racingteam 7:33 8:24 8:35 8:16 813  8:07 8:01 _ 57:14.,686
3 402 SCHWEISGUTH Severin RSV Moosburg / RSV Moosburg / Cube 7:32 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:18  8:20 8:20 _ 57:27,618
4 404 MICHAEL Rieder Team Baier Corratec Landshut 7:38 8:20 8:26 820 820  8:28 8:58 _ 58:38,239
5 401 KRAUTLOHER Simon RSC-Waldkirchen 8:11 8:58 9:05 8:58 8:52 9:07 8:58 o 1:02:16,,951
18 Herren 2 _Hobby/Liz
1 223 SUB Christian Ski & Bike Deggendorf 8:56 9:07 9:01 9:22  9:13 _ _ _ 45:45,059
2 221 DUSCHL Stefan SV Kumreut / Haibike / Egger-Radl| 9:11 9:05 9:15 9:26  9:26 _ _ _ 46:27,429
3 224 STEGMULLER Horst RSC Waldkirchen 9:15 9:20 9:28 9:24  9:24 o o o 46:56/,211
4 222 LERACH Erik MTB Team Bobrach 9:26 9:24 9:50 9:50 10:22 o o o 48:56:,752
5 220 FROMBERGER Ginther TSV Bad Griesbach 9:26  10:31 10:24  10:54  10:20 o o o 51:40,882
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Rang StNr Name Verein Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s) Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

19 Herren 3 Hobby/Liz

1 300 HARTMANN Thomas Team 3w.hardi.net - TV Miesbach / Team 3w. 9:01 9:05 9:13 9:16  9:03 o o o . . 45:43,649
2 301 PROBST Karl MTB Team Bobrach / Team Bertsch 9,56 10:20  10:35 10:31  10:35 o . o o o 52:03,341
3 302 ZUSANEK Paul MTB Team Boébrach 12:09 12:37 12:35  12:11 o - o o o o 49:35,933
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